
70,829,726,527 円

1 15,565,343,519 円

2 55,264,383,008 円

5,340,526,080 円

65,489,200,447 円

1.

教具・校具・備品

2.

現金預金

1.

2.

5,340,526,080

65,489,200,447

1,190,255,706

199,470,000

990,785,706

2,118,330,374

4,150,270,374

2,031,940,000

2,128,090,893

53,136,292,115

70,829,726,527

476,464,280

10,645,938

55,264,383,008

Ⅱ 負債総額

その他

（単位：円）

金　額

15,565,343,519

719,463,134

9,614,916,393

1,061,308,106

資産総額

基本財産

土地（1,645,115㎡）

建物（90,068㎡）

構築物

図書

その他

運用財産

3,682,545,668

その他

負債総額

負債額

流動負債

短期借入金

固定負債

その他

正味財産（資産総額 - 負債総額）

長期借入金

2007年3月31日現在

財 産 目 録

Ⅰ 資産総額

運用財産

基本財産

Ⅲ 正味財産

区　分

資産額


